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By Globlex Research Department
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1,885 1,920 1,935
30,740 31,370 31,640
30,980 31,610 31,880 Buy at support
31,060 31,690 31,960
31,140 31,770 32,040
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® SPDR 191%® 1.45 Ay
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Gold Spot 1,911.17 16.21
Gold Bar 31,000 o
SPDR 914.72 1.45
Dollar 104.75 1.07
GFJ23 31,500 130
GFM23 31,800 620
GFQ23 32,020 780
GF10J23 31,620 370
GF10M23 31,710 390
GF10023 31,770 370
GOH23 1,900 -7
Jovsuon

0.85%
0.00%
0.16%
1.02%
0.41% 104 196 27/4/2566
1.95% 80 161 29/6/2566
2.44% 53 a¥al 30/8/2566
1.17% 3,884 8,261 27/4/2566
1.23% 1,221 8,040 29/6/2566
1.16% 367 1,867 30/8/2566
-0.38% 23,480 12,623 30/3/2566
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MonMar 13 All Day
TueMar 14 16:59 u.
All Day
19:30 u.
19:30 u.
WedMar 15 9:00 u.
9:00 u.
9:00 wu.
9:00 wu.
17:00 wu.
19:30 u.
19:30 u.
19:30 u.
19:30 u.
19:30 u.
21:00 wu.
ThuMar 16 19:30 u.
19:30 u.
19:30 u.
19:30 u.
20:15 u.
20:15 u.
20:45 wu.
FriMar 17 17th-20th
17:00 wu.
17:00 wu.
20:15 u.
21:00 wu.
21:00 wu.
21:00 wu.

¥
- Uay

8152y
SN
8152y
ans5u
qns5u
Ju
Ju
Ju
Ju
813 21U
SRR
SRR
SRR
ANs5u
ANs5u
AnsgH
S RN
SN
Ans5a
Janig4
8152y
8152y
813 121U
Ju
813 121U
813 121U
SRR
SRR
SRR
ANsH4

[ X}
@O0
@O0
[ X J©)
[ X _J©J
[ X _J©J
@O0
@O0
[ X _Je)
[ X _Je)
[ Jo)e)
[ X X ]
[ X _Je]
[ Je)e)
(XX J
[ X J©)
(XX ]
[ X J©)
[ X}
[ X}
[ X X J
[ X}
[ X X J
[ X _J©J
[ X _J©J
[ X Je)
@O0
[ Jo)e)
[ Jo)e)

[ Je)e)

Eurogroup Meetings
anudaiuniagsAnuiadn
ECOFIN Meetings
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3051371991
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AUlTIAHER m/m
gaaA1d&n m/m
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Fosuduladugaving y/y
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Yrunang

90.9 90.3
0.4% 0.4%
0.5% 0.4%
5.5% 4.5%
2.4% 2.6%
3.5% 3.5%
5.6% 5.3%
0.7% 0.3%

- 0.4%
-0.1% -0.1%
-24.6 -7.9
-0.1% 0.3%
-0.4% -0.3%
44 40
- 205K
- -14.7
- 1.34M
- 1.32M
- 3.5%
- 8.5%
- 5.6%
- 0.2%
- 66.9
- -0.3%

A 1nn

_ #1111 : waww.Forexfactory.com



